
LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

 10/22/2013 12:41 am

STATION, CITY  &  UNINCORPORATED DETAIL BY STATION  &  CRIME TYPE 

Ver:  10.02.19.2013.0

YTD 10/22/2013 - PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION

44Page

- PRELIMINARY DATA

Per the FBI UCR Guidelines Homicide, Rape and Aggravated Assault are counted by victim. All other crimes are counted by incident, except Arson which is always 
counted.
2008 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2000 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).
2012 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2010 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).
2013 YTD Crime Rates based on 2012 population estimates. 2013 population estimates updated for the city of Santa Clarita and the Santa Clarita Valley Station 
unincorporated area, due to 2012 year end annexations.
Crime counts for patrol station areas only; red depicts +30% increases and green depicts -30% decreases. N/C = Not Calculable

BRADBURY
DUARTE
ROSEMEAD
SOUTH EL MONTE
TEMPLE CITY
UNINCORPORATED

BRADBURY
DUARTE
ROSEMEAD
SOUTH EL MONTE
TEMPLE CITY
UNINCORPORATED

BRADBURY
DUARTE
ROSEMEAD
SOUTH EL MONTE
TEMPLE CITY
UNINCORPORATED

 0
 0
 4
 2
 1
 1

 0
 1
 7
 3
 2
 6

 0
 18
 77
 29
 20
 32

 0
 0
 5
 3
 1
 1

 0
 1
 8
 4
 4
 7

 0
 28

 101
 47
 23
 41

 0
 0
 0
 2
 0
 1

 0
 4
 4
 3
 1
 3

 0
 13
 44
 32
 12
 15

 0
 0
 0
 2
 0
 2

 0
 5
 4
 3
 2
 4

 0
 17
 54
 38
 16
 20

 0
 0
 0
 1
 1
 1

 0
 2
 4
 4
 6
 7

 0
 14
 55
 22
 13
 29

0
0
.7
.9

.28

.16

0
.43

1.22
1.34
.56
.98

0
7.78

13.43
12.99
5.64
5.21

0
0
0

.99
0

.17

0
1.88
.74

1.49
.28
.52

0
6.1

8.18
15.91
3.37
2.6

0
0
0
.5

.28

.17

0
.94
.74

1.99
1.69
1.21

0
6.57

10.23
10.94
3.66
5.02

N/C
N/C
-100

-44.44
0

6.25

N/C
118.6
-39.34
48.51

201.79
23.47

N/C
-15.55
-23.83
-15.78
-35.11
-3.65

N/C
N/C
N/C

-49.49
N/C

0

N/C
-50
0

33.56
503.57
132.69

N/C
7.7

25.06
-31.24
8.61

93.08

CRIMINAL HOMICIDE

FORCIBLE RAPE

ROBBERY

TEMPLE YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

Total
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

Total
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

5 Year
Change in
YTD Crime

Rate

1 Year
Change in
YTD Crime

Rate

2008 2012 2013

2013/2008 2013/2012

      STATION TOTAL

      STATION TOTAL

      STATION TOTAL

2008 2012

 8

 19

 176

 3

 15

 116

 3

 23

 133

 10

 24

 240

 4

 18

 145

.4

.95

8.77

.16

.79

6.12

.16

1.21

7.02

0

53.16

14.71

-60

27.37

-19.95



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

 10/22/2013 12:41 am

STATION, CITY  &  UNINCORPORATED DETAIL BY STATION  &  CRIME TYPE 

Ver:  10.02.19.2013.0

YTD 10/22/2013 - PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION

45Page

- PRELIMINARY DATA

Per the FBI UCR Guidelines Homicide, Rape and Aggravated Assault are counted by victim. All other crimes are counted by incident, except Arson which is always 
counted.
2008 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2000 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).
2012 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2010 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).
2013 YTD Crime Rates based on 2012 population estimates. 2013 population estimates updated for the city of Santa Clarita and the Santa Clarita Valley Station 
unincorporated area, due to 2012 year end annexations.
Crime counts for patrol station areas only; red depicts +30% increases and green depicts -30% decreases. N/C = Not Calculable

BRADBURY
DUARTE
ROSEMEAD
SOUTH EL MONTE
TEMPLE CITY
UNINCORPORATED

BRADBURY
DUARTE
ROSEMEAD
SOUTH EL MONTE
TEMPLE CITY
UNINCORPORATED

BRADBURY
DUARTE
ROSEMEAD
SOUTH EL MONTE
TEMPLE CITY
UNINCORPORATED

 0
 38
 71
 58
 34
 62

 2
 108
 300
 85

 151
 167

 2
 223
 511
 209
 199
 382

 0
 40
 89
 70
 44
 85

 3
 145
 389
 104
 212
 226

 3
 289
 651
 250
 238
 459

 0
 43
 70
 44
 16
 85

 6
 90

 115
 85
 93

 168

 4
 251
 398
 148
 153
 243

 0
 48
 89
 49
 22
 94

 6
 119
 184
 103
 117
 209

 4
 320
 512
 184
 196
 304

 1
 17
 58
 40
 26
 70

 4
 76

 225
 81

 137
 179

 8
 169
 488
 155
 197
 296

0
16.42
12.39
25.98
9.58
10.1

21.32
46.66
52.34
38.08
42.55
27.21

21.32
96.34
89.15
93.63
56.08
62.25

0
20.17
13.02
21.87

4.5
14.71

57.25
42.21
21.39
42.25
26.15
29.07

38.17
117.72
74.03
73.57
43.03
42.05

9.54
7.97

10.79
19.88
7.31

12.11

38.17
35.65
41.85
40.27
38.53
30.98

76.34
79.26
90.77
77.05
55.4

51.23

N/C
-51.46
-12.91
-23.48
-23.7
19.9

79.03
-23.6

-20.04
5.75
-9.45
13.86

258.07
-17.73
1.82

-17.71
-1.21
-17.7

N/C
-60.49
-17.13
-9.1

62.44
-17.68

-33.33
-15.54
95.65
-4.69
47.34
6.57

100
-32.67
22.61
4.73

28.75
21.83

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

BURGLARY

LARCENY THEFT

TEMPLE YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

Total
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

Total
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

5 Year
Change in
YTD Crime

Rate

1 Year
Change in
YTD Crime

Rate

2008 2012 2013

2013/2008 2013/2012

      STATION TOTAL

      STATION TOTAL

      STATION TOTAL

2008 2012

 263

 813

 1,526

 258

 557

 1,197

 212

 702

 1,313

 328

 1,079

 1,890

 302

 738

 1,520

13.11

40.53

76.08

13.61

29.38

63.14

11.18

37.03

69.25

-17.85

26.04

9.68

-14.72

-8.64

-8.98


