

## LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT STATION, CITY & UNINCORPORATED DETAIL BY STATION & CRIME TYPE - PRELIMINARY DATA

YTD 10/22/2013 - PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION

10/22/2013 12:41 am

TEMPLE		2008			2012			2013		5 Year	1 Year
		YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	Total Reported Incidents 2008	YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	Total Reported Incidents 2012	YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	Change in YTD Crime Rate 2013/2008	Change in YTD Crime Rate 2013/2012
CRIMINAL HOMICIDE	BRADBURY	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	N/C	N/C
	DUARTE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	N/C	N/C
	ROSEMEAD	4	.7	5	0	0	0	0	0	-100	N/C
	SOUTH EL MONTE	2	.9	3	2	.99	2	1	.5	-44.44	-49.49
	TEMPLE CITY	1	.28	1	0	0	0	1	.28	0	N/C
	UNINCORPORATED	1	.16	1	1	.17	2	1	.17	6.25	0
	STATION TOTAL	8	.4	10	3	.16	4	3	.16	-60	0
FORCIBLE RAPE	BRADBURY	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	N/C	N/C
	DUARTE	1	.43	1	4	1.88	5	2	.94	118.6	-50
	ROSEMEAD	7	1.22	8	4	.74	4	4	.74	-39.34	0
	SOUTH EL MONTE	3	1.34	4	3	1.49	3	4	1.99	48.51	33.56
	TEMPLE CITY	2	.56	4	1	.28	2	6	1.69	201.79	503.57
	UNINCORPORATED	6	.98	7	3	.52	4	7	1.21	23.47	132.69
	STATION TOTAL	19	.95	24	15	.79	18	23	1.21	27.37	53.16
ROBBERY	BRADBURY	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	N/C	N/C
	DUARTE	18	7.78	28	13	6.1	17	14	6.57	-15.55	7.7
	ROSEMEAD	77	13.43	101	44	8.18	54	55	10.23	-23.83	25.06
	SOUTH EL MONTE	29	12.99	47	32	15.91	38	22	10.94	-15.78	-31.24
	TEMPLE CITY	20	5.64	23	12	3.37	16	13	3.66	-35.11	8.61
	UNINCORPORATED	32	5.21	41	15	2.6	20	29	5.02	-3.65	93.08
	STATION TOTAL	176	8.77	240	116	6.12	145	133	7.02	-19.95	14.71

Per the FBI UCR Guidelines Homicide, Rape and Aggravated Assault are counted by victim. All other crimes are counted by incident, except Arson which is always counted.

2008 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2000 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).

2012 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2010 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).

2013 YTD Crime Rates based on 2012 population estimates. 2013 population estimates updated for the city of Santa Clarita and the Santa Clarita Valley Station

unincorporated area, due to 2012 year end annexations.

Crime counts for patrol station areas only; red depicts +30% increases and green depicts -30% decreases. N/C = Not Calculable

44

Page



## LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT STATION, CITY & UNINCORPORATED DETAIL BY STATION & CRIME TYPE - PRELIMINARY DATA

YTD 10/22/2013 - PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION

10/22/2013 12:41 am

TEMPLE		2008			2012			2013		5 Year	1 Year
		YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	Total Reported Incidents 2008	YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	Total Reported Incidents 2012	YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	Change in YTD Crime Rate 2013/2008	Change in YTD Crime Rate 2013/2012
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	BRADBURY	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	9.54	N/C	N/C
	DUARTE	38	16.42	40	43	20.17	48	17	7.97	-51.46	-60.49
	ROSEMEAD	71	12.39	89	70	13.02	89	58	10.79	-12.91	-17.13
	SOUTH EL MONTE	58	25.98	70	44	21.87	49	40	19.88	-23.48	-9.1
	TEMPLE CITY	34	9.58	44	16	4.5	22	26	7.31	-23.7	62.44
	UNINCORPORATED	62	10.1	85	85	14.71	94	70	12.11	19.9	-17.68
	STATION TOTAL	263	13.11	328	258	13.61	302	212	11.18	-14.72	-17.85
BURGLARY	BRADBURY	2	21.32	3	6	57.25	6	4	38.17	79.03	-33.33
	DUARTE	108	46.66	145	90	42.21	119	76	35.65	-23.6	-15.54
	ROSEMEAD	300	52.34	389	115	21.39	184	225	41.85	-20.04	95.65
	SOUTH EL MONTE	85	38.08	104	85	42.25	103	81	40.27	5.75	-4.69
	TEMPLE CITY	151	42.55	212	93	26.15	117	137	38.53	-9.45	47.34
	UNINCORPORATED	167	27.21	226	168	29.07	209	179	30.98	13.86	6.57
	STATION TOTAL	813	40.53	1,079	557	29.38	738	702	37.03	-8.64	26.04
LARCENY THEFT	BRADBURY	2	21.32	3	4	38.17	4	8	76.34	258.07	100
-	DUARTE	223	96.34	289	251	117.72	320	169	79.26	-17.73	-32.67
	ROSEMEAD	511	89.15	651	398	74.03	512	488	90.77	1.82	22.61
	SOUTH EL MONTE	209	93.63	250	148	73.57	184	155	77.05	-17.71	4.73
	TEMPLE CITY	199	56.08	238	153	43.03	196	197	55.4	-1.21	28.75
	UNINCORPORATED	382	62.25	459	243	42.05	304	296	51.23	-17.7	21.83
	STATION TOTAL	1,526	76.08	1,890	1,197	63.14	1,520	1,313	69.25	-8.98	9.68

Per the FBI UCR Guidelines Homicide, Rape and Aggravated Assault are counted by victim. All other crimes are counted by incident, except Arson which is always counted.

2008 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2000 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).

2012 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2010 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).

2013 YTD Crime Rates based on 2012 population estimates. 2013 population estimates updated for the city of Santa Clarita and the Santa Clarita Valley Station

unincorporated area, due to 2012 year end annexations.

Crime counts for patrol station areas only; red depicts +30% increases and green depicts -30% decreases. N/C = Not Calculable

45

Page